
LOT 18 HILLS OF WINDSOR S/D.

WD 1034-2806, WD 1070-1566, QC 1

RODRIGUEZ ROBERT ALEXANDER/RODRIGUEZ HALIE ANN
224 LEE AVE NE
LIVE OAK, FL 32064

31-3S-16-02411-118

0000 VACANT
01

30316.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/07/2025 MLU 4.49 50,000 0 0 50,000
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3

0
0

50,000
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0
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0
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0

40,000

1521/972 8/09/2024 WD Q V 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NUVIEW TRUST CO CUSTO

RODRIGUEZ ROBERT AL

1481/65 12/12/2022 WD Q V 01 54,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOUCHACOURT GILLES B

NUVIEW TRUST CO CUS
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0

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


